2008 IAAF World Cross Country Championships
Holyrood Park Edinburgh Saturday 29th March 2008
14.00 Race 2 Inter Regional Females
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56
70
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41
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Name
Sarah Inglis
Sarah Kelly
Laura Sharp

Emily Dudgeon

Mhairi Inglis

Eleanor Duncan
Kathryn Pennel

Laura Muir

Eilish McColgan
Fiona Bracegirdle

Natalie Sharp
Scout Atkin
Ellie Buchan
Katie Bristow

Deborah Hannah
Helen Coleman

Sarah Potter
Emma Leask

Club

Cat

Lothian Running Clu U17 Women

Fife AC

U15 Girls

Moray Road Runner U17 Women
Catriona Buchanan Central Athletic Club U17 Women

EAC

U15 Girls

Lothian Running CluU17 Women

Forres Harriers

Pitreavie
Dumf & WF
Dundee HH
Fife AC

Moorfoot R

Aberdeen AAC

Shetland
VPCoG
Dundee HH
VPCoG
Shetland

Alexandra Lamond Kirk. Olymp.

Lauren Stoddart

Kirstie Rogan

Rachel Armitage

Sam Blair
Caitlin Hendry

Rachel Adamson
Lorna Cameron
Rosie Hastings

Emma Rice
Eilidh Black

Rebekah Lowe
Laura Goodson
Sadie Younger

Jill Bonthron

EAC

Forres Harriers
Aberdeen AAC

EAC

U17 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U17 Women
U17 Women

0 U17 Women

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U17 Women
U15 Girls

R. H. Cambuslang U17 Women
Central Athletic Club U15 Girls
Central Athletic Club U15 Girls
Central Athletic Club U15 Girls

Inverclyde AC
Inverness

Aberdeen AAC

EAC
Shetland
Lasswade

U17 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

Region
Central
Tayside and F
Grampian
Central

East

Central
Grampian
Tayside and F
Tayside and F
Tayside and F
Tayside and F
West

East
Grampian
Highland
West
Tayside and F
West
Highland
West

East
Grampian
Grampian
East

West

Central
Central
Central

West
Highland
Grampian
East
Highland
East

Time
14:08
14:15
14:27
14:35
14:41
14:46
14:46
14:49
14:53
14:57
15:06
15:06
15:06
15:09
15:17
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:30
15:43
15:48
15:51
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:14
16:18
16:24
16:29
16:57
17:04
17:06
17:48
17:54



2008 IAAF World Cross country Championships

Holyrood Park Edinburgh Saturday 29th March 2008

Race 3 Inter Regional Male

Inter Regional Males

Sum of Pos
Region Name Cat Total
Central Alex Hendry U17 Men 3
Sean Reilly U17 Men 4
Robert Inglis U17 Men 9
Scott Green U15 Boys 12
Central Total 28
West Mathew Graham U17 Men
David Vernon U15 Boys
Mathew Ritchie U17 Men 10
Andrew Campbell [U17 Men 20
West Total 39
Grampian Cameron Strachan [U17 Men 5
Ross Fulton U17 Men 8
Grant Cameron U17 Men 11
Sigurd Watt U15 Boys 27
Grampian Total 51
Highland Joshua Morrison U17 Men 6
Graeme Taylor U17 Men 15
Chris Fife U17 Men 16
Bobby Bristow U15 Boys 19
Highland Total 56
Tayside and Fife Matthew White U17 Men 13
Ruben Toy U17 Men 14
Steven Lyle U17 Men 17
Adam Guthrie U15 Boys 28
Tayside and Fife Total 72
East Chris O'Hare U17 Men 1
Jake Wightman U15 Boys 22
Rory Anderson U17 Men 24
Craig McDowall U17 Men 26
East Total 73




2008 IAAF World Cross country Championships

Holyrood Park Edinburgh Saturday 29th March 2008

Race 3 Inter Regional Male

Pos
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No
89
95
113
114
101
83
92
102
115
96
103
110
107
108
84
85
109
111
80
97
93
87
82
90
112
91
98
105
104
88
106
81
86
94
99

Name
Chris O'Hare

Mathew Graham

Alex Hendry
Sean Reilly

Cameron Strachan
Joshua Morrison

David Vernon
Ross Fulton
Robert Inglis
Mathew Ritchie

Grant Cameron

Scott Green
Matthew White
Ruben Toy
Graeme Taylor
Chris Fife
Steven Lyle
Tom Watson
Bobby Bristow

Andrew Campbell

Jack Hamilton

Jake Wightman

Robert Jones
Rory Anderson
Ross Milne

Craig McDowall

Sigurd Watt
Adam Guthrie

Howard Craske

Adam Jack
Adam Harris
Rory McClure

Timothy Sawrey

Adam Gatens
John Gillespie

Club
Edinburgh AC

Cat
U17 Men

Kirkintilloch Olymp. U17 Men

Central Athletic Club U17 Men
Central Athletic Club U17 Men

Aberdeen AAC U17 Men
Shetland U17 Men
Nithsdale AC U15 Boys
Aberdeen AAC U17 Men

Lothian Running CluU17 Men
Giffnock North AC  U17 Men
Forres Harriers U17 Men
Central Athletic Club U15 Boys

Dundee HH U17 Men
Dundee HH U17 Men
Caithness U17 Men
Inverness U17 Men
Dundee HH U17 Men
Central Athletic Club U15 Boys
Shetland U15 Boys
Inverclyde AC U17 Men
R. H. Cambuslang U15 Boys
Edinburgh AC U15 Boys
Stornoway U15 Boys
Edinburgh AC U17 Men
Central Athletic Club U15 Boys
Livingston U17 Men
Aberdeen AAC U15 Boys
Dundee HH U15 Boys
Dundee HH U15 Boys
Edinburgh AC U15 Boys
Fife AC U15 Boys
North Uist U15 Boys
Corstorphine AC U15 Boys
East Kilbride U15 Boys
Forres Harriers U15 Boys

100 Moray Goodfellow Moray Road Runner U15 Boys

Region

East

West

Central
Central
Grampian
Highland
West
Grampian
Central

West
Grampian
Central
Tayside and F
Tayside and F
Highland
Highland
Tayside and F
Central
Highland
West

West

East
Highland
East

Central

East
Grampian
Tayside and F
Tayside and F
East

Tayside and F
Highland
East

West
Grampian
Grampian

Time
12:02
12:15
12:29
12:38
12:44
12:46
12:56
12:56
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:11
13:13
13:15
13:21
13:27
13:33
13:33
13:37
13:40
13:41
13:53
14:01
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:13
14:18
14:25
14:28
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:44
16:27



2008 IAAF World Cross Country Championships

Holyrood Park Edinburgh Saturday 29th March 2008
14.00 Race 2 Inter Regional Females

Sum of Pos
Region Name Cat Total
Tayside and Fife Sarah Kelly U15 Girls 2
Kathryn Pennel U15 Girls 8
Laura Muir U15 Girls 9
Eilish McColgan U17 Women 10
Tayside and Fife Total 29
Central Sarah Inglis U17 Women
Catriona Buchanan [U17 Women
Mhairi Inglis U17 Women
Rachel Adamson  |U15 Girls 26
Central Total 37
Grampian Laura Sharp U17 Women
Eleanor Duncan U17 Women
Ellie Buchan U15 Girls 14
Kirstie Rogan U15 Girls 22
Grampian Total 46
East Emily Dudgeon U15 Girls 5
Scout Atkin U15 Girls 13
Lauren Stoddart U17 Women 21
Sam Blair U15 Girls 24
East Total 63
West Natalie Sharp U17 Women 12
Deborah Hannah U15 Girls 16
Sarah Potter U15 Girls 18
Alexandra Lamond |U15 Girls 20
West Total 66
Highland Katie Bristow U15 Girls 15
Emma Leask U15 Girls 19
Eilidh Black U15 Girls 30
Sadie Younger U17 Women 33
Highland Total 97




